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' '{!{ Auto

- b Consultanis
T Pie Lid Company Regisiration Ma. 19060T108R

] UL AVE I, #02-25 PAYA LT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE A0E933 TEL : (a3 62563561 FAX @ (D65) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1802447 1/GFL Date: 11 July 20138

Our Ref: CS/SMO1801 1591/Usd3

The Motor Claims Department Without Prejudice
Tenet Sompo Insurance Pte Lid

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. RU 4105G

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on  10-07-2018 _ at the premises of M/s Abwin Service Pte Ltd and have the
following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :8%  8,083.17
Revised Estimate Amount :8% 2725300
“Check” Items Amount + 8%
Market Value 1 §%
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%
Nett Value it

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages
at the front n/s portion.

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.
Repair days: 3 Days

Yours faithfully,
Marcus Chua
Automotive ASSessor



Shirlex Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 July 2018 403 PM

To: ‘Teo, Grace'

Cc: ‘Gnoh, Pau Loong’; sur@lkkauto.com; ‘Wivitha (LKK Auto)’
assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - SUVILKK)/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Attachments: RU 4105G - Preli Advise.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised for RU 41056,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur{@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
@k 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [rnailtu:admin—d@lkkaum,cum]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 10:49 AM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.tec@sompo.cOm.Sg>; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: 'Grioh, Pau Loong' <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.COM.SE=; sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - SUV(LKK)/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACCON n7/06/2018

Dear 5ir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: bB41-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax; G2a0-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080933)

From: Teo, Grace [mg'l|tn:grace.tﬁﬂ@50mﬂ0-mm-Sﬂ]

sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 8:25 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: Motor Claims <motorclaims@abwin.com.sg>; lvan Teo <ivanteo{@abwin.com.sg=; Gnoh, Pau Loong
<Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com sg=

Subject: CMTD1802447/GPL - SUV(LKK)/ GBDA4BEEY & RU4105G ACCON 07/06/2018

QOur Reference: CMTD1802447/GPL

Dear LKK AUTO,



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

F

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 lune 2018 8:25 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: Maotor Claims; lvan Teo; Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: CMTD1802447,/GPL - SUV{LKK)/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Qur Reference: CMTD1802447/GPL

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for RU4105G.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= Innovation for Wellbeing
@/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Motor Claims [mailto:motorclaims@abwin.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 5:34 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Cc: Ivan Teo; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Teo, See Ling; Teo, Grace
Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - NR/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Dear Paul
We appoint LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle.

Thank you
Regards



ABWINY

Abwin Service Pre Lid

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

Linda Liao

Maotor Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9417 HP:9751 9596
T+656713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415

Wiebsite | Facgbook | Linkedin

Looking to start 2 new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much
more!

Click here to view our listing > >

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong [mailto:Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, 25 June, 2018 10:35 AM

To: Motor Claims <motorclaims@abwin.com.sg>

Cc: lvan Teo <ivanteo@abwin.com.sg=; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin
<melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Teo, See Ling <seeling.teo@sompo.com.sg>; Teo, Grace <grace.tec@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - NR/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Importance: High

Without Prejudice
Dear Ms Linda,

With reference to your email below, we would like to direct settle this case, however, based on our driver’s
statement and sketch below,

Qur driver mentioned that he only hit the left front headlamp of RU4105G.

While we note that your client’s damage may have previous damage at the front lower bumper area which is not
related to the accident.

To be fair and impartial, we suggest to appoint an independent surveyor to assess based on the accident
circumstances and taking the vehicle

Height measurement, to advise us if the bumper damage is consistent to this accident.

Please assist to select below our panel of surveyor below.

In addition to this email, please confirm that once the surveyor provides their verification on damages, we seek your
confirmation that your client will

Abide by the surveyor’s survey report.

Please advise and confirm, thank you.

Pre-Repair Survey



Motor Surveyor
1| Raleigh Services
2 | LKK Auto Consultants
3 | Priority Services
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Damage are to be verified by independent surveyor :



Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Divisian

D: 6329 5217 | T: 6461 6555 | F; 6221 3147

Innovation for Wellbeing
@ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapare Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended far the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andior legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties o whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third parly service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy.

From: Motor Claims [mailto:motorclaims@abwin.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 25 June, 2018 10:09 AM

To: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Ivan Teo <ivanteo@abwin.com.sg>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes
<agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - NR/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Dear Grace
Please advise liability as soon as possible.

Thank you



Regards

ABWIN

Abwin Service Pie Lid

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

Linda Liao
Motor Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9417 HP:9751 9596

T +656713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415
Website | Facebook | Linkedin

Locking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much
maore

Click here to view our listing ==

Sales & Purchase of Pre- owned Commercial & Private "-"'ehlr les | Vehicle SEMcE Centre | Vehicle an Purc ha*‘e | Mc-torms.urﬂhce} <

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace. teo @sompo.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, 11 June, 2018 5:21 PM

To: Motor Claims <motorclaims@abwin.com.sg>

Cc: Ivan Teo <ivanteo@abwin.com.sg>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong. Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes
<agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1802447/GPL - NR/ GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1802447/GPL

Your Reference: RU4105G

Hi Linda,

We regret to inform that we are unable to revert on liability as we have yet to receive our insured’s accident report.

Kindly advise should you still require us to conduct survey on a “Without Prejudice” basis.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= Innovation for Wellbeing A c fT
@ somro




Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
‘Website: www.sompo com.sqg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Motor Claims [mailto:motorclaims@abwin.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, June 11, 2018 5:22 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ivan Teo, Gnoh, Pau Loong; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: RE: CMTD1802447/GPL - GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06,/2018

Dear All
Please advise the liability as soon as possible.

Thank you
Regards

ABWINZ

Abwin Service Pte Ltd

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

HO7-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

Linda Liao
Motor Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9417 HP:9751 9596

T +656713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415
Wabsita | Faceboak | LinkedIn

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much
more!

Click here to view our listing = >

AN et D ()l [P — e i N T R

Vehicles | Vehicle Service Centre | Vehicle Hire Purchase | Motor Insurance [ d

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 11 June, 2018 2:01 PM

To: Motor Claims smotorclaims@abwin.com.sg>

Cc: lvan Teo <jvanteo@abwin.com.sg>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin
<melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1802447/GPL - GBD4866Y & RU4105G ACC ON 07/06/2018

Our Claim Reference; CMTD1802447/GPL



Your Reference: RU4105G

Hi Linda,
We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Kindly re-direct your future motor claims survey request to motorsurvey(@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.
Kindly advise us when the vehicle is in for the survey.

Our in-house surveyor has proposed the vehicle to be left at your premises for the day or at least half a day/ few
haurs for survey.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6328 5170 | T. 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

@) SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, paries to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Motor Claims [mailto:motorclaims@abwin.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, June 08, 2018 4:55 PM

To: claimsreport

Cc: Ivan Teo

Subject: Re: RU4105G Against GBD4866Y Date of accident : 07/06/2018

Dear Sir/ Madam
Please arrange survey before repair, the van not in.

Thank you
Regards

ABWIN

4. ]

Abwin Service Pte Lid

Mo. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2



Singapore 415875

‘Linda Liao
Motar Claim Executive
DID +65 6713 9417 HP:9751 9596
T+656713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415
Webeite | Facebook | Linked|n

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much
mare!

Click here to view our listing >
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MHINBO74277 | NTUG Income Irsurance Co-operative Lid - HQ
ENTRY DATE & TIME. O7/06/2018 20:12
SUBMITTED 8Y: Thomas Chen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report cormectly the detalls of the accident ta spead up the claims process,
2. This Farm must be completed by the Policyhoider and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misreprasentation or witholding of matenal facts may allow InsUrance companies 1o

rapisdiate policy ability

4. The issye and acceptance af this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy lability an the pad of the insurance companias

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

B, This rapart will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapare (GIA) lor
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, he made available upon application by interested paries.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and lo copies af the report being made availakile

afarasaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

07/06/2018 20012

07/06/2018 16:20

LOADING BAY OF 39 ARTILLERY AVE
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Wehicle Registration Mumber RU4105G
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner SENTOSA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Co Reg No TOBGEOD48K
Email Address GARY_ZHU@SENTOSA.GOV.5G

Mahile Phone Mo
Alternative Phonae No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Maodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please stale action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Paolicy Number

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gandear

Maobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber

Ehtail Address

(LOCAL) +65-96858253
OFFICE-96B58253

NISSAN
URVAN-3.0 D (M)

COMMERCIAL

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY

YES

A083736033-01

GARY ZHU ZHIXIN
582161380

24/05/1982

OUTDOOR

15/12/2009

8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-86858253

GARY_ZHU@SENTOSA GOV.5G

Paga 1 of 10



Addraesa

Postcode
\Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Wehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Canditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any forelgn vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accidem?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any ather material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was tha accident reported to the polica?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

316C ¥YISHUN AVE 9
#11-168

763316
YES

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

CLEAR
DRY

MO

MO
NO
YES

MO

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Mame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage

No., Of Passenger {Including Driver)

GED4866Y

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
ANG SIN KIAT
513640532

BBOOD418

Paga 2 ol 10



Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

A - Royios6

> B - GBD4PGY

Luqﬂ'*d h'ﬂkd
G‘?‘ 3‘% JArH“Ud
A

A

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

=7 1#lrl3."‘_|

Ve wa g !:Hﬂh-tnl,, Whﬂﬁun\; LADHBLLY revesse awd nil Fiord

ledd head leF (12 injuridy rpordegd, 2 witres$ ey 24 5i%e

DECLARATION 4105 Levesigrment Copy b

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true IR Suery reépent: Seminus
Aagapoy (HGHLN

TN DOBE Faw B854 TTan
b e Bt g r wy
lnm%ﬂ' s Sagnature
Mame:

Folicyhoiders Signature
Duate & Tima: (Hf drvdr 13 not the pobicyhokder) wasmn DML Swonca
Date & Time: OFfok| ZO1E NRIC/FINND. SZ23 4T i1
ypﬂu‘ns-j
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Sketch Plan #2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the detalls of the acoident to spead up the daims process:
2 This Form must be gomplet

3. HWMMNHW Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow insurance companios to repudiate policy lability.

&, The Bsye and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

6, The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Recordy Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assotiation of Singapore (GIA] far archiving and that copies of this report will for 2 fee be made svailable upon application by
interestad parties

7. By the lodgment of this report (o the injurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report Being made available aforesasd.

B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDFPA)
| understand, acknowiedge, agree and consent that:

(a)

(b}

(e}

(d)

lel

My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore |"GIA™) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disciose andfor process my peesonal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle{s] involved in this accident (all nsurer(a) who have insured
vehicle(s) imeolved in this sccident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurens”), the Insuren” wyerslaw firms, the
Maonstary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government sgency/authority (such a5 the police], for the purpousis)
of ;

i) processng, handhng and/or dealing with my clamms including the settiement of the clams and any neceisary
irvestigations relating 1o the clams;

(i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(Wi} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by ma:

[} administering my claims {inclading the mailing of correspondence, statements, mvoices, reparts of notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain perional data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well a3 on the
external cover of enwvelopes/mail packages); and/or

(¥) complying with applicable law in admiristering, processing, handling snd/or dealing with my claims [collectively the
“Purposes”|

all insurer(s) whe have insured vehiclels) mvolved in this acodenst and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firrme, may/fare petmitted

to callecy, use, dielase and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purpases: and

rmy Personal infermation mayfcan be disclosed by any of the insurers snd/or GIA to their thitd party sesvice providors o
agentifincluding their lawyers/|aw firms), which may be sited outside of Sngapore, for one or mare of the above Purpeses

my Persanal infarmation will 2lso be coliected and used 1o compile claims histary for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims

the information so cofected under {d] sbove may be shared / disclosad:

(i} toal insurers andfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating. investigating. controfling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, o

(i) for complying with requirements under any regulations, lews or court arders.

E-nm.“ Develapmany
‘Mlll", g £ ELmr !Il.ﬂ*

e (0%tas

ool e 0388 Fax 6204 7749
Wl v P . i

M.! Signatuie Dirfvnr's Signature Reéporting Centre Persarvnls Signuture
Date & Time: (1 deiver is ot the Mm"].z pame:.  Pinoan Do Sevzcs

NRILRNNo: SB22471TH

Date £ Ti ﬂ']{aﬁ; ;‘ 2ol

| Fodnrs
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Please arrange to survey vehicle at
£ KAKI BUKIT AVENIYE 4 - GATE 2

#07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAFPORE 415875

ABWIN

wﬂ'.l

— R LINDA LIAO
Date : 08/08/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No. : GBD-4B66-Y DID: 67139417
To . SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE, LTD. Fax: 67139415
Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 97519536
Owner s SENTOSA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION .2/

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Certificate No.  : 5083736033-01
Vehicle No. :RU -4105-G N’%
Make & Model : NISSAN URVAN 3.0M

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

NE @?% .

Acmdent Date: 07,/06/ 2!1‘1 18

A
//@f"‘*" '3
ﬁU@GL‘-’ f?:/? r)ﬁlﬂ %Lﬁ-—h’

aTty DESCRIPTION REPAIR AMOUNT SURVEYOR APP.
List ltem
1 BONNET AL¢ e $1,250.60| o
1 BONENT EMBLEM " SENTOSA" AN 515000 e
1 FRONT GRILLE A4 535000 X
1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERLH /1 » “{oN A(" € 519860 .><
1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH 41 $198.60| %
1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH ~ A 532560LY
1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH 49 $32560/X
1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARMISH A4 Szss.e0l
Sub Total $3,057.60
Discount 30% on Parts (5917.28)
$2,140.32
MNett [tem
1 RHHEADLAMP A1 $353.70| X
1 LHHEADLAMP Cra 535370 =i
1 wisionaLiame (&6 30 Coa  $450.60| —
1 RHSIGNAL LAMP 11 ¢a50.60| X
1 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH ~A 7 s75.00f
1 FRONT BUMEPR RETAINER LH A9 §75.00| K
1 FRONT BUMEPR BRACKET LH A S85.60| X
1 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH ~ v sgs 60| X
1 ERONT BUMPER (m-&;o A l L » $656.70 >
Sub Total $2,586.50 /g )
Discount 10% on Parts {5258.65)
52,327.85
Special Nett
1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE AA $65.00 X
1 FRONT BUMEPR CLIPS AN $50.00 d('

Sub Total

5115.{.'ID|

Fage 1of 2

ABWIN SERVICE FTE LTD, 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #0748 PREMIER @ KAK| BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Company Registration No. 2013186856



ABWIN i}

LINDA LIAD

Date :08/06/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No.  : GBD-4866-Y DID: 67139417

To 1 SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Fax: 67139415

Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 87519596

Owner »SENTOSA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Certificate No.
Vehicle No.
Make & Model

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

: 5083736033-01
{RU -4105-G
: NISSAN URVAN 3.0M

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Accident Date: 07/06/2018

ary DESCRIPTION REPAIR AMOUNT SURVEYOR APP.
Labour & Misc

TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDNET AREAS 51,500.00 ; 3':)

TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS A A $1,600.00 )1'

TOWING CHARGE  7lwg 77,
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND FOCUS HEADLAMP
5ub Total

Sub Total
Q5T 7%
Total

5250.00| £ (G
$150.00 2,0

$3,500.00
$8,083.17

4565.82 P b2 L{:a
$8,648.99 [ oz

-

[abnr =

0
—qtp?

repedice” basis

vBved and
M |nsisance | UITipay

Page 2 of 2

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, & KAKI BUKIT AVENLIE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAK| BUKIT, SINGAPDRE 415875

Company Registration Mo, 2012186856



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref - CS/SMO18011591/Usd3n2
ot IR
#05-01/06 Date: 28-07-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBD 4888Y Veh. Inspected RU 4105G
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1B02447/GPL Excess (%) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEQ Assign Date 26/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN URVAN (M) c.c 2953
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2006
Chassis No. JNITG4E2520715198 Colour WHITE
Odometer 54680 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RJ/H Front Tyre |[195R15 ERIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[195R15 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [185R15 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195R15 BRIDGESTOMNE & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE WEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  07/06/2018 Inspection Date 10/07/2018
Survey held at ABWIN SERVICE PTELTD
No. 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#07-48 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT GATE 2
SINGAPORE 415875
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR:

2 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. RU 4105G

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:1of2

Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:trg::,apﬂ{;] Durﬁ::i;j}ustad
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET (SCRATCHED) NOT CONSISTENT 1.250.60 -
WITH THE IMPACT
1|BONMET EMELEM "SENTOSA" NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
1|FRONT GRILLE NOT NECESSARY 350,00
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH (TWISTED) MNOT CONSISTENT 198.60 -
WITH THE IMFACT
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH NOT NECESSARY 198.60
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH NOT NECESSARY 32560 -
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH NOT MECESSARY 325.60 -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 258.60 -
LESS 30% DISCOUNT -917.28 -
2140.32 -
NETT ITEMS
1|RH HEADLAMP (N} NOT NECESSARY 353.70 -
1|LH HEADLAMP (N) CRACKED 353.70 353.70
1|LH SIGNAL LAMP (M) CRACKED 450.60 186.30
1|RH SIGNAL LAMP (N) NOT MECESSARY 450.60 -
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH (N) NOT NECESSARY 75.00 =
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH (M) NOT NECESSARY 75.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH (N) NOT NECESSARY 8560 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH (M) NOT NECESSARY 85.60 -
1|FRONT BUMPER (DENTED)N) NOT CONSISTENT 656.70 -
WITH THE IMPACT
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -258 .65 -54.00
2,327.85 486.00
SPECIAL METT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
115.00 -
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS. 1,500.00 280.00
TO SPRAY PAINT OM AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 1,600.00 -
TOWING CHARGE (TWO TRIF). 250.00 160.00

Report Ref No. CS/ISMO18011591/Usd3n2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.;-J -1 ;.- ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 159607188R G5T Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (§) ($)

TO CHECK LIGHTING AND FOCUS HEADLAMP. 150.00 20.00

3,500.00 460.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,083.17 846.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS m.uul
Report Ref No. CS/SM0O18011581/Usd3n2
4

cHu:}ﬂANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser




